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powierzchnia

cena brutto

D 267
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 D 267

1

38,15 m²

391 038 zł

1

2

3

7,16 m²

 5,12 m²

6,33 m²

4,35 m²

22,35 m²

balkon

przedpokój

łazienka

garderoba

pokój dzienny

z aneksem kuch.
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